Monday/Thursday

8:05-8:10 Good Things
8:10-8:25 Read Aloud
8:25-8:50 Word Study
8:50-9:45 Lucy Reading
9:45-10:25 Activity
10:25-11:20 Lucy Writing

Monday/Thursday
11:20-11:25 Good Things
11:25-11:40 Read Aloud
11:40-11:55 Word Study
11:55-12:25 Lucy Reading
12:25-1:05 Lunch/Recess
1:05-1:20 Lucy Reading, Cont.
1:20-2:15 Lucy Writing
2:15-2:50 Interventions
2:50-3:20

*Word Study=Grade Level Greek and Latin Roots/Bases
*Lucy Reading=Mini-lesson, independent tasks, 2 reading groups Mon-Thursday

Tuesday/Wednesday
Literacy Block 1
8:05-8:10 Good Things
8:10-8:25 Shared Reading
8:25-8:50 Word Study
8:50-9:45 Lucy Reading
9:45-10:25 Activity
10:25-11:20 Lucy Writing
Tuesday/Wednesday
Literacy Block 2
11:20-11:25 Good Things
11:25-11:40 Shared Reading
11:40-11:55 Word Study
11:55-12:25 Lucy Reading
12:25-1:05 Lunch/Recess
1:05-1:20 Lucy Reading, Cont.
1:20-2:15 Lucy Writing
2:15-2:50 Interventions

Independent Reading/Journaling/Pack up/Dismissal

*Lucy Writing=Mini-lesson, independent writing, writing conferences

*Lesson Guiding Assessments-Running Records, ORF, DRA, eftc..

#ERROR!

(Click Link for Clear Explanation)

8:05-8:10
8:10-8:40
8:40-9:20
9:20-9:45
9:45-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:35-11:20

11:20-11:25
11:25-11:55
11:55-12:25

12:25-1:05
1:05-1:40
1:40-2:15
2:15-2:50

Friday

Good Things

Word Study Assessment
Reading Assessment

Lesson Guiding Assessments
Activity

Lesson Guiding Assessments
Writing Assessment

Friday

Good Things
Word Study Assessment
Reading Assessment

Lunch/Recess

Lesson Guiding Assessments
Writing Assessment
Interventions



