Monday/Thursday		Tuesday/Wednesday		Friday		
			Literacy Block 1			
8:05-8:10	Good Things	8:05-8:10	Good Things	8:05-8:10	Good Things	
8:10-8:25	Read Aloud	8:10-8:25	Shared Reading	8:10-8:40	Word Study Assessment	
8:25-8:50	Word Study	8:25-8:50	Word Study	8:40-9:20	Reading Assessment	
8:50-9:45	Lucy Reading	8:50-9:45	Lucy Reading	9:20-9:45	Lesson Guiding Assessments	
9:45-10:25	Activity	9:45-10:25	Activity	9:45-10:25	Activity	
10:25-11:20	Lucy Writing	10:25-11:20	Lucy Writing	10:25-10:35	Lesson Guiding Assessments	
				10:35-11:20	Writing Assessment	
Monday/Thursday		Tue	Tuesday/Wednesday		Friday	
			Literacy Block 2			
11:20-11:25	Good Things	11:20-11:25	Good Things	11:20-11:25	Good Things	
11:25-11:40	Read Aloud	11:25-11:40	Shared Reading	11:25-11:55	Word Study Assessment	
11:40-11:55	Word Study	11:40-11:55	Word Study	11:55-12:25	Reading Assessment	
11:55-12:25	Lucy Reading	11:55-12:25	Lucy Reading			
12:25-1:05	Lunch/Recess	12:25-1:05	Lunch/Recess	12:25-1:05	Lunch/Recess	
1:05-1:20	Lucy Reading, Cont.	1:05-1:20	Lucy Reading, Cont.	1:05-1:40	Lesson Guiding Assessments	
1:20-2:15	Lucy Writing	1:20-2:15	Lucy Writing	1:40-2:15	Writing Assessment	
2:15-2:50	Interventions	2:15-2:50	Interventions	2:15-2:50	Interventions	
2:50-3:20	Independent Reading/Journaling/Pack up/Dismissal					
*Word Study=	Grade Level Greek and L	atin Roots/Bases				
*Lucy Reading	g=Mini-lesson, independe	nt tasks, 2 reading	groups Mon-Thursday			
*Lucy Writing	=Mini-lesson, independent	t writing, writing co	nferences			
*Lesson Guid	ing Assessments-Running	Records, ORF, D	RA, etc			
#ERROR!	(Click Link for Clear Explanation)					